R
AC SERVO SYSTEMS
English
AC SERVO SYSTEMS
Easy Set-up for Optimal Operation
Improved Precision
and Reduced Cycle Time
Reduced Running Costs

*available for single-axis only
7
Servo Motor Model Number Nomenclature
R
R Series
Motor Type
2‥Middle inertia
Supply Voltage
AA‥‥‥200V Motor
Flange Size
04 ‥‥‥ 40mm
06 ‥‥‥ 60mm
08 ‥‥‥ 80mm
Rated Output
003 ‥‥‥ 30W
005 ‥‥‥ 50W
010 ‥‥‥ 100W
020 ‥‥‥ 200W
040 ‥‥‥ 400W
075 ‥‥‥ 750W
Maximum Rotation Speed
Holding Brake
F ‥ 6000min-1
Encoder Type
P‥Reduced Wiring Absolute Encoder「PA035C」
X‥‥Without Brake
B‥‥With Brake（90V）
C‥‥With Brake（24V）
Specification
00‥‥Standard
Standard Compliance
M‥‥CE and UL
F C P M2 AA 06 020 00
Example: The part number shown below is a UL/CE compliant "R2" servomotor with 60mm flange size,
200W rated output, 6000min-1 maximum rotation speed, 24V brake, and an absolute encoder
(131,072 divisions/rotation).
Servo Motor
Note) With battery backup
 Please contact our sales department for information on the specifications of the 1,048,576(20 bit) model.
PA035C 131072(17bit)
Standard Flange Size
65536(16bit) 40mm MIN. Reduced Wiring Absolute
Per rotation Multiple Rotations
Model Remarks
Dimension
Ab
so
lut
e T
yp
e
Op
tic
al
De
tec
tio
n
Sy
ste
m
Absolute Encoder
Encoder Specification
R Series
Multi-Axis Servo System
Motherboard
R Series
Single-Axis Servo
Amplifier